
Date Schedule & Topic

Godparent/

Sponsor Notes

Sunday, August, 25, 2019 Introduction to RCIA Distribute forms, paperwork

Sunday, September 1, 2019 No RCIA Labor Day Weekend

Sunday, September 8, 2019 Jesus Christ

Sunday, September 15, 2019 Holy Spirit

Sunday, September 22, 2019 Trinity

Paperwork due, including 

Godparent/Sponsor

Sunday, September 29, 2019 Social- Rites of Acceptance & Welcoming 

Godparent/ 

Sponsor Meet @ 11:15am for rehersal

Sunday, October 6, 2019 Eucharist: Intro Rites

Sunday, October 13, 2019 Eucharist: Liturgy of the Word

Sunday, October 20, 2019 Eucharistic Prayer Anointing & Blessing

Tuesdayday, October 29, 2019 Saints Meet on Tuesday

Friday, 1 November 2019 Solemnity of All Saints- Holy Day of Obligation

Sunday, November 3, 2019 Eucharist: Communion Rite

Saturday, November 10, 2019 Heaven, Hell, Purgatory

Sunday, November 17, 2019 Liturgical Year

Monday, November 24, 2019 Advent: An Overview

Sunday, December 1, 2019 No RCIA Thanksgiving Weekend First Sunday of Advent

Tuesday, December 8, 2019 Mary

Monday, December 9, 2019 Solemnity of the Immaculate Conception- Holy Day of Obligation

Sunday, December 15, 2019 Church

Sunday,December 22, 2019 No RCIA Christmas Break

Wednesday, December 25,2019 Christmas Day- Holy Day of Obligation

Sunday, December 29, 2019 No RCIA Christmas Break

Sunday, January 5, 2020 Incarnation

Sunday, January 12, 2020 Sacraments: An Overview Anointing & Blessing

Sunday, January 19, 2020 Baptism

Sunday, January 26, 2020 Confirmation

Tuesday, January 28, 2020 Confession Meet on Tuesday

Sunday, February 2, 2020 Eucharist: Symbols of Bread & Wine

Sunday, February 9, 2020 Matrimony Anointing & Blessing

Advent

Christmas

Ordinary 

Time

Ordinary 

Time



Tuesday, February 18, 2020 Anointing of the Sick Meet on Tuesday

Sunday, February 23, 2020 Lent

Wednesday, February 26, 2020 Ash Wednesday- Beginning of Lent

Saturday, February 29, 2020

Rite of Election/Call to Continuing Conversion @ Cathedral 10:30 

AM

Tuesday, March 3, 2020 Holy Orders

Sunday, March 8, 2020 Prayer Lectio divina

Sunday, March 15, 2020 Salvation

Godparent/ 

Sponsor

 1st Scrutiny- Meet @ 11:15Am 

in Church

Sunday, March 22, 2020 Sin and Grace

Godparent/ 

Sponsor

2nd Scrutinity Presentation of 

Lord's Prayer

Saturday, March 28, 2020 Retreat for Elect & Candidates St John the Baptist 9:00 AM

Sunday, March 29, 2020 Miracles

Godparent/ 

Sponsor

3rd Scrutiny- Presentation of 

the Creed

Sunday, April 5, 2020 The Cross and Paschal Mystery

Passion/Palm Sunday- Holy 

Week begins

Thursday April 9, 2020 Holy Thursday Lent ends, Triduum begins

Friday, April 10, 2020 Good Friday

Saturday, April 11, 2020 PASCHAL VIGIL

Godparent/ 

Sponsor

Baptism, Confirmation, 

Eucharist

Sunday, April 12, 2020 EASTER- HE IS RISEN!! No meeting

Sunday, April 19, 2020 Mystagogical Reflection on the Easter Vigil

Sunday, April 26, 2020 Christian Morality

Tuesday, April 28, 2020 Stewardship Meet on Tuesday

Sunday, May 3, 2020 Catholic Social Teaching

Sunday, May 10, 2020 No Meeting Mother's Day

Sunday, May 17 2020 Evangelization

Sunday, May 24, 2020 No RCIA Memorial Day

Sunday, May 31, 2020 Pentecost- End of Easter- Last Meeting- Social

Easter

Lent

Paschal 

Triduum


